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VGH Girls Cup

Gruppe B          D-Juniorinnen

NFV Kreis Diepholz

21.05.17 in Heiligenrode Vereinslogo

10:36

Uhrzeit

10:00

SV Hoyerhagen

SV Sebbenhause-B. II

Mannschaften

TSV Martfeld

TSV Holzhausen-B

TSV Weyhe-L.

10:12

Uhrzeit: 10 min

Nr.

1

10:00

0 : 010:24

TSV Holzhausen-BSV Sebbenhause-B. II

SV HoyerhagenTSV Weyhe-L.

SV Hoyerhagen TSV Martfeld3

4

2

3

0 :

1

5

6 11:00

10:48

9 03 :

7

8

11:12

11:36

11:24

0 :

0 :

0

TSV Holzhausen-B TSV Weyhe-L.
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Spielpaarung

SV Sebbenhause-B. II

TSV Martfeld SV Sebbenhause-B. II

SV Hoyerhagen TSV Holzhausen-B

TSV Martfeld

TSV Martfeld TSV Weyhe-L.

SV Hoyerhagen

TSV Holzhausen-B
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